
Tender No. Tender Date Brief Description Mode of Tender Bidding Type Bid Closing Date
Nos. of tenders 

received

Nos. & Names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. & Names of parties not 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/evaluated 

L1

PO/Contract No. & 

Date

Name of the 

contractor/supplier

 value of 

contract (Rs. In 

Lakhs) 

Scheduled date of 

completion of 

contract 

(MM/DD/YY)

CEI4266P17 23.03.2017
HIRING OF PASSENGER 

VEHICLE AT KG BASIN PROJECT
PRESS

SINGLE STAGE 

TWO BID
03.05.2017 3

3,M/s. Venkateswara Travels, 

M/s. Venkateswara 

Transports,M/s. Lalitha 

Logistics & Services

NIL YES
CONTRACT 6110858 

DATED 10.06.2017

M/s. Lalitha Logistics 

& Services
207.31 24 MONTHS

CEI4266P17 23.03.2017
HIRING OF PASSENGER 

VEHICLE AT KG BASIN PROJECT
PRESS

SINGLE STAGE 

TWO BID
03.05.2017 3

3,M/s. Venkateswara Travels, 

M/s. Venkateswara 

Transports,M/s. Lalitha 

Logistics & Services

NIL YES
CONTRACT 6110859 

DATED 10.06.2017

M/s. Venkateswara 

Travels
25.47 24 MONTHS

Details of contracts against Tenders (Value more than Rs. 5.00 lakhs) from KG Basin Project from 1st June, 2017 to 30th June, 2017


